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-

Item #49401, Amana Tool Carbide-Tipped Chamfer
45 Degree x 1 Dia x 5/16 x 1/4 Inch Shank

$33.45

Thank you for shopping with us! Chamfer or bevel edges for
decorative effect or to form edge miter joints. Produce crisp,
uniform edges at accurate angles to make 4-, 6-, 12-, or 16-sided
boxes. For best results, use in a router table. Also refer to Amana
Tool CNC Insert Carbide Adjustable Chamfers RC-2370 & RC-2375

SPECIFICATIONS

Manufacturer

Diameter

Cut Height, Length, or Width
Flute

Bearing(s)

Note

Overall Length

RPM

Shank

Angle

Amana Tool
lin

5/16 in

2

47704

2in

Max RPM 28,000
1/4 in

45 deg
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